Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

705100370000570

705100610000570

705101020000570

705101630000570

705102550000570

Tensioner RUD ICE-CURT-K-GAKO

Standa

Code

ICE CURT-K-6-GAKO

ICE CURT-K-8-GAKO

ICE CURT-K-10-GAKO

ICE CURT-K-13-GAKO

ICE CURT-K-16-GAKO

Product information

Easy to handle (also with gloves)

Innovative forged design — light and robust

Patented, practical prevention of loosening

Magnetically clinging locking device - also suitable as anti-theft system (lockable)
Easy to clean and to grease

Marking: According to standard
Temperature range: -60°C up to 200°C

rd: EN 12195-3

LC MBL A mm B mm
daN ton
3,600 3.67 400 140
6,000 6.11 520 170
10,000 10.19 532 170
16,000 16.31 300 830
25,000 25.49 962 350

Tmm

260

350

362

530

612

Weight
kg

1.76
3.15
3.55
6.57

12.22



Blueprint

L-closed=T

L-open=A

Adjustment range = B
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